2018 GENERAL PERMIT RENEWALS

9-0211
9-0215
9-0212
9-0213
9-0214
9-0063
9-0234
9-0138
9-0207
9-0167
9-0155
9-0071
9-0209
9-0282
9-0157
9-0064
9-0105
9-0062
9-0096
9-0148
9-0059
9-0191
9-0136
9-0164
9-0188
9-0131
9-0305
9-0160
9-0270
9-0176
9-0081
9-0075
9-0069

Permit #

Facility

Birch Hill Apartments - Black Birch & White Birch Buildings
Birch Hill Apartments - Post Oak & Chestnut Oak Buildings
Birch Hill Apartments - Red Hickory & Shagbark Hickory Buildings
Birch Hill Apartments - Red Maple & Moose Maple Buildings
Birch Hill Apartments - Sugar Maple & Rock Maple Buildings
Bomoseen State Park

Brault Mobile Homes Inc - Hillcrest MHP

Butternut Hill Condominiums

Camp Abnaki

Camp Farwell

Camp Hochelaga in South Hero

Camp Lanakila

Camp Locheam

Camp Neringa

Commons Condominium Development

Concord School

Country Club Condominiums

DAR State Park

East Haven Community Septic

Fairway Village Condo units 1, 2,3 & 7

Grand Isle State Park

Great Hawk Colony

Green Mountain at Fox Run

Hartland Elementary School

Homestead Acres MHP

Housing Foundation - Fernwood Manor MHP

Housing Foundation - Mountain View MHP

Housing Foundation - Riverside MHP

Housing Foundation - Sandy Pines MHP

Karme-Choling Shambhala Mediation Center

Kurn Hattin School Campus

Lake Region Union High School

Leland and Gray Union High School

Town
Winhall
Winhall
Winhall
Winhall
Winhall
Castleton
Colchester
Waitsfield
North Hero
Newbury
South Hero
Fairlee
Thetford
Marlboro
Moretown
Concord
Bolton
Addison
East Haven
Hartford
Grand Isle
Rochester
Ludlow
Hartland
Swanton
Bolton
Hinesburg
Woodstock
East Montpelier
Barnet
Westminster
Barton
Townshend

Permit # Facility

9-0301 LLL Mobile Home Park

9-0190 Lone Pine Campsites (58 sites)

9-0134 Mad River Glen Ski Area

9-0184 Mallets Bay School

9-0193 Moon Ridge Condominiums

9-0101 Northeast Passage Base Lodge

9-0139 Orleans Country Club

9-0272 P & H Truck Stop

9-0117 Pheasant Woods Condo

9-0121 Phoenix Restaurant

9-0171 Piper Ridge Condominium - East Field
9-0182 Porters Point School

9-0132 Powder Hound Condominium Association
9-0156 Quechee Gorge Village

9-0169 Rest 'N' Nest Campground

9-0180 Salt Ash | Subdivision (Hawk West)

9-0060 Sand Bar State Park

9-0058 Silver Lake State Park

9-0210 Southface Condominium Development
9-0026 Southface Owners

9-0146 St Johnsbury Country Club

9-0109 Sterling Ridge Condos

9-0150 Sterling Woods Subdivision

9-0130 Stillwater Campground at Groton State Park
9-0124 Stowe Forks

9-0097 Stowehof Inn

9-0228 Sugar Run Condo Development

9-0107 Suicide Six Base Lodge

9-0302 Tall Timbers Manufactured Home Comm LLC
9-0098 Ten Acres Campground & RV Park

9-0161 The Bridges Owners Association Inc Units 3-28
9-0162 The Bridges Owners Association Inc Units 55-74
9-0163 The Bridges Owners Association Inc Units 75-102

Town
Hinesburg
Colchester
Fayston
Colchester
Sherburne
Bridgewater
Barton
Newbury
Colchester
Stowe
Winhall
Colchester
Warren
Hartford
Thetford
Plymouth
Colchester
Barnard
Warren
Warren

St. Johnsbury
Warren
Stowe
Groton
Stowe
Stowe
Fayston
Pomfret
Hartford
Addison
Warren
Waitsfield
Waitsfield




2018 GENERAL PERMIT RENEWALS

Permit # Facility Town

9-0219 The Bridges Owners Association Units 29-54 Warren

9-0092 The Empire of South Cambridge LLC Cambridge

9-0073 The Norwich Inn Norwich Follow this link for a copy
9-0070 The Old Tavern at Grafton Grafton .
9-0216 Three Main St./Bristol Laundry LLC Bristol of the General Permit.
9-0197 Town of Hartford - 2C Noyes Lane Hartford . T

9-0198 Town of Hartford - 3B Birchwood Hartford To view the individual
9-0200 Town of Hartford - 4) Clubhouse 1 Hartford Notice of Intent form for a
9-0202 Town of Hartford - 4] Hill Station Hartford . .

9-0201 Town of Hartford - 4K Clubhouse 2 Hartford pa rticular faC|I|ty, please
9-0203 Town of Hartford - 5E Hartford search our database.
9-0204 Town of Hartford - 5F Hartford ——
9-0084 Town of Rochester - Site #3 Rochester

9-0183 Union Memorial School Colchester

9-0179 Valleyfield Commons Colchester

9-0229 Weeks Hill Meadows Condo Development Stowe

9-0236 Westford Fire District #1 Westford

9-0222 Williston Woods - Disposal Area 2 Williston

9-0225 Williston Woods - Disposal Area 3 Williston

9-0226 Williston Woods - Disposal Area 5 Willston

9-0227 Williston Woods - Disposal Area 9 Williston



file://vtanr/docs/DWGWP_IndirectDischarge/Regulation/Permit%20Files/General%20Permit/General%20Permit%20Final.2018.pdf
https://anrweb.vt.gov/DEC/_DEC/FIDP.aspx

	General Permits for web.
	General Permits.for web



