2018 GENERAL PERMIT RENEWALS

Permit # Facility	Town	Permit # Facility	Town
9-0211 Birch Hill Apartments - Black Birch & White Birch Buildings	Winhall	9-0301 LLL Mobile Home Park	Hinesburg
9-0215 Birch Hill Apartments - Post Oak & Chestnut Oak Buildings	Winhall	9-0190 Lone Pine Campsites (58 sites)	Colchester
9-0212 Birch Hill Apartments - Red Hickory & Shagbark Hickory Buildings	Winhall	9-0134 Mad River Glen Ski Area	Fayston
9-0213 Birch Hill Apartments - Red Maple & Moose Maple Buildings	Winhall	9-0184 Mallets Bay School	Colchester
9-0214 Birch Hill Apartments - Sugar Maple & Rock Maple Buildings	Winhall	9-0193 Moon Ridge Condominiums	Sherburne
9-0063 Bomoseen State Park	Castleton	9-0101 Northeast Passage Base Lodge	Bridgewater
9-0234 Brault Mobile Homes Inc - Hillcrest MHP	Colchester	9-0139 Orleans Country Club	Barton
9-0138 Butternut Hill Condominiums	Waitsfield	9-0272 P & H Truck Stop	Newbury
9-0207 Camp Abnaki	North Hero	9-0117 Pheasant Woods Condo	Colchester
9-0167 Camp Farwell	Newbury	9-0121 Phoenix Restaurant	Stowe
9-0155 Camp Hochelaga in South Hero	South Hero	9-0171 Piper Ridge Condominium - East Field	Winhall
9-0071 Camp Lanakila	Fairlee	9-0182 Porters Point School	Colchester
9-0209 Camp Locheam	Thetford	9-0132 Powder Hound Condominium Association	Warren
9-0282 Camp Neringa	Marlboro	9-0156 Quechee Gorge Village	Hartford
9-0157 Commons Condominium Development	Moretown	9-0169 Rest 'N' Nest Campground	Thetford
9-0064 Concord School	Concord	9-0180 Salt Ash I Subdivision (Hawk West)	Plymouth
9-0105 Country Club Condominiums	Bolton	9-0060 Sand Bar State Park	Colchester
9-0062 DAR State Park	Addison	9-0058 Silver Lake State Park	Barnard
9-0096 East Haven Community Septic	East Haven	9-0210 Southface Condominium Development	Warren
9-0148 Fairway Village Condo units 1, 2, 3 & 7	Hartford	9-0026 Southface Owners	Warren
9-0059 Grand Isle State Park	Grand Isle	9-0146 St Johnsbury Country Club	St. Johnsbury
9-0191 Great Hawk Colony	Rochester	9-0109 Sterling Ridge Condos	Warren
9-0136 Green Mountain at Fox Run	Ludlow	9-0150 Sterling Woods Subdivision	Stowe
9-0164 Hartland Elementary School	Hartland	9-0130 Stillwater Campground at Groton State Park	Groton
9-0188 Homestead Acres MHP	Swanton	9-0124 Stowe Forks	Stowe
9-0131 Housing Foundation - Fernwood Manor MHP	Bolton	9-0097 Stowehof Inn	Stowe
9-0305 Housing Foundation - Mountain View MHP	Hinesburg	9-0228 Sugar Run Condo Development	Fayston
9-0160 Housing Foundation - Riverside MHP	Woodstock	9-0107 Suicide Six Base Lodge	Pomfret
9-0270 Housing Foundation - Sandy Pines MHP	East Montpelier	9-0302 Tall Timbers Manufactured Home Comm LLC	Hartford
9-0176 Karme-Choling Shambhala Mediation Center	Barnet	9-0098 Ten Acres Campground & RV Park	Addison
9-0081 Kurn Hattin School Campus	Westminster	9-0161 The Bridges Owners Association Inc Units 3-28	Warren
9-0075 Lake Region Union High School	Barton	9-0162 The Bridges Owners Association Inc Units 55-74	Waitsfield
9-0069 Leland and Gray Union High School	Townshend	9-0163 The Bridges Owners Association Inc Units 75-102	Waitsfield

2018 GENERAL PERMIT RENEWALS

Permit # Facility	Town	
9-0219 The Bridges Owners Association Units 29-54	Warren	
9-0092 The Empire of South Cambridge LLC	Cambridge	
9-0073 The Norwich Inn	Norwich	Follow this link for a copy
9-0070 The Old Tavern at Grafton	Grafton	of the General Permit.
9-0216 Three Main St./Bristol Laundry LLC	Bristol	
9-0197 Town of Hartford - 2C Noyes Lane	Hartford	To view the individual
9-0198 Town of Hartford - 3B Birchwood	Hartford	TO View the mainfuldia
9-0200 Town of Hartford - 4J Clubhouse 1	Hartford	Notice of Intent form for a
9-0202 Town of Hartford - 4J Hill Station	Hartford	we with a star of a still the second
9-0201 Town of Hartford - 4K Clubhouse 2	Hartford	particular facility, please
9-0203 Town of Hartford - 5E	Hartford	search our database.
9-0204 Town of Hartford - 5F	Hartford	
9-0084 Town of Rochester - Site #3	Rochester	
9-0183 Union Memorial School	Colchester	
9-0179 Valleyfield Commons	Colchester	
9-0229 Weeks Hill Meadows Condo Development	Stowe	
9-0236 Westford Fire District #1	Westford	
9-0222 Williston Woods - Disposal Area 2	Williston	
9-0225 Williston Woods - Disposal Area 3	Williston	
9-0226 Williston Woods - Disposal Area 5	Willston	
9-0227 Williston Woods - Disposal Area 9	Williston	